Opningsstemne 17. september 2005.
Sentralidrettsanlegget i Bømlo.

	Øving
	Namn
	Klubb
	Født
	Resultat
	Vind

	100 m
	Erlend Sæterstøl
	Gular
	1975
	11,18
	-0,4

	100 m
	Thomas Mellin Olsen
	Gular
	1977
	11,24
	-0,4

	100 m
	Jarle Hollund
	Bremnes
	1988
	11,47
	-0,4

	100 m
	John Nesse
	Bremnes
	1988
	11,99
	-0,4

	100 m
	Alexander Hollund
	Bremnes
	1987
	12,65
	-0,4

	100 m
	Øyvind Sandbugt
	Bremnes
	1988
	12,94
	-0,2

	100 m
	Tor Andreas Aartun
	Bremnes
	1987
	12,95
	-0,2

	100 m
	Vemund Aartun
	Bremnes
	1989
	13,03
	-0,2

	100 m
	Håvard Molde
	Bremnes
	1988
	13,34
	-0,2

	
	
	
	
	
	

	100 m
	Aina Natterøy
	Bremnes
	1988
	14,92
	-0,2

	
	
	
	
	
	

	200m
	Ove Lindekleiv
	Sandnes
	1976
	22,84
	-0,6

	200m
	Jarle Hollund 
	Bremnes
	1988
	23,31
	-0,6

	
	
	
	
	
	

	800 m
	Tom Erling Kårbø
	Bremnes
	1989
	2.07,85
	

	800 m
	Harald Kårbø
	Bremnes
	1992
	2.26,24
	

	800 m
	Kari Lisa Stokka
	Bremnes
	1992
	2.53,00
	

	800 m
	Thomas Vedøy
	Bremnes
	1992
	2.54,17
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	60 m
	Thomas Vedøy
	Bremnes
	1992
	8,87
	-1,1

	60 m
	Harald Kårbø
	Bremnes
	1992
	9,50
	-1,1

	60 m
	Øyvind Særsten
	Bremnes
	1994
	9,87
	-1,1

	60 m
	Kristian Bjelland
	Bremnes
	1993
	9,88
	-1,1

	60 m
	Bjørnar Svendsen
	Bremnes
	1993
	10,20
	-0,3

	60 m
	Ole Andre Gåsland
	Bremnes
	1993
	10,55
	-0,3

	60 m
	Geir Martin Aartun
	Bremnes
	1994
	10,94
	-0,3

	60 m
	Martin Vedøy
	Bremnes
	1997
	11,75
	-0,3

	60 m
	Fillip Folgerøholm
	Bremnes
	1996
	12,17
	 0,0

	60 m
	Gustav Folgerøholm
	Bremnes
	1996
	12,29
	 0,0

	60 m
	Benjamin Østensen
	Bremnes
	1997
	12,43
	-0,3

	60 m
	Thomas Eikemo Sæbø
	Bremnes
	1995
	12,76
	-0,3

	60 m
	Remi Østensen
	Bremnes
	1995
	12,78
	-0,3

	60 m
	Kjell Oskar Stokka
	Bremnes
	1996
	12,85
	-0,3

	
	
	
	
	
	

	60 m
	Celina Solend
	Bremnes
	1993
	8,88
	-1,9

	60 m
	Kari Lisa Stokka
	Bremnes
	1992
	9,71
	-1,9

	60 m
	Kristina Grønås
	Bremnes
	1992
	9,90
	-1,9

	60 m
	Lena Aarland
	Bremnes
	1992
	10,43
	-1,9

	60 m
	Rebecca Refvik
	Bremnes
	1996
	10,75
	-0,3

	60 m
	Stine Kristensen
	Bremnes
	1997
	11,97
	-0,3

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lengde
	Thomas Mellin Olsen
	Gular
	1977
	7,26
	-,04

	Lengde
	Erling Børve
	Harding
	1984
	6,37
	-0,2

	Lengde
	Ove Lindekleiv
	Sandnes
	1976
	6,18
	-1,8

	Lengde
	Tor Andreas Aartun
	Bremnes
	1987
	5,23
	+1,0

	Lengde
	Vemund Aartun
	Bremnes
	1989
	4,69
	-0,4

	Lengde
	Øvind Særsten
	Bremnes
	1994
	3,13
	-1,0

	Lengde
	Geir Martin Aartun
	Bremnes
	1994
	2,85
	-0,6

	Lengde
	Martin Vedøy
	Bremnes
	1997
	2,15
	-0,8

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Lengde
	Celina Solend
	Bremnes
	1993
	4,41
	-1,3

	Lengde
	Albertine Kildahl Stavland
	Bremnes
	1992
	4,21
	-0,3

	Lengde
	Kari Lisa Stokka
	Bremnes
	1992
	3,55
	-0,2

	Lengde
	Frida Aanderaa
	Bremnes
	1992
	2,85
	-0,6

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Høgde
	Ove Lindekleiv
	Sandnes
	1976
	1,90
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Vekt

	Diskos
	Mona Holm
	Norna Salhus
	1983
	40,32
	1,0 kg

	Diskos
	Benedicte Øvrebø
	Stord
	1985
	39,23
	1,0 kg

	Diskos
	Hilde Marie Sæverud
	Stord
	1985
	33,45
	1,0 kg

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Slegge
	Mona Holm
	Norna Salhus
	1983
	60,65
	4 kg

	Slegge
	Hilde Marie Sæverud
	Stord
	1985
	45,72
	4 kg

	Slegge
	Benedicte Øvrebø
	Stord
	1985
	27,16
	4 kg

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Spyd 
	Paul Solberg
	Norna Salhus
	1980
	67,75
	800 g

	Spyd 
	Helge Kvarven
	Bremnes
	1969
	55,64
	800 g

	Spyd 
	Erlend Sæterstøl
	Gular
	1975
	54,48
	800 g

	Spyd 
	Vidar Sæverud
	Bremnes
	1976
	41,77
	800 g

	Spyd 
	Nils Arne Bjelland
	Bremnes
	1976
	40,85
	800 g

	Spyd 
	Håvard Molde
	Bremnes
	1988
	37,68
	800 g

	Spyd 
	Frida Aanderaa
	Bremnes
	1992
	22,69
	400 g

	Spyd 
	Øyvind Sandbugt
	Bremnes
	1988
	18,36
	700 g

	Spyd 
	Bjørnar Svendsen
	Bremnes
	1993
	15,75
	400 g

	Spyd 
	Kristian Bjelland
	Bremnes
	1993
	20,29
	400 g

	Spyd 
	Tom Erling Kårbø
	Bremnes
	1989
	37,66
	700 g

	Spyd 
	Harald Kårbø
	Bremnes
	1992
	26,79
	600 g

	Spyd 
	Arne Kvarven
	Bremnes
	1992
	25,18
	600 g

	Spyd 
	Ole Andre Gåsland
	Bremnes
	1993
	22,32
	400 g


